

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H14000237377 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of C	orporations	
	Fax Number	: (850) 617-6383	7.4°C
Fron	n;		5- <u>a</u> .
	Account Name	: CORP USA	85
	Account Numbe	r : 072450003255	हातातु कर्याः राजाः
46	Phone	: (305)634-3694	: <u>sa</u>
o <sup>22</sup> -0	Fax Number	: (786)409-5946	,47
8 <u>8</u> 48			<b>护</b> ":
<u>∵</u>			
		is business entity to be use	
annual rep	oort mailings. Ent	er only one email address pl	lease.≠*
응답됐			
Enail Add	.ess:		
<u>. ao</u> ≥	<del></del>		·-

## FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. 301-419 KING'S COVE, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

OCT 1 0 2014

A. LUNT

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/soripts/efilcovr.exe

302633366

10/2014 SI:SI \$10Z/60/0I



## COVER LETTER

	•	O V EIN EEL I OIL	(	
	lon Section of Corporations			
SUBJECT:	301-419 Kin	as Cove LLC		
The enclosed Artic	les of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.	TALL MAN SE	mulin.
Please return ali co	mespondence concerning this	matter to the following:		مين سيا
•	Hermilio	Garcia		0 1
int 1)		Name of Person		ا ش
			তে মা তেও	¥ 26
<del></del>		Finn/Company		ים
	7343 Loch 1	Jess Drive		
<u></u> Y	Uiami Lak Hermil E-mail address:	City/State and Zip Code	net prification)	
For further informs	tion concerning this marter, pl	ease call:		
	Betancourt at	Area Code Daytime Telephone		
Enclosed is a check	c for the following amount:	,		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy additional copy is enclosed)	
R	Aniling Address Legistration Section Description of Componetions	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation		

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassoe, FL 32314

Clifton Bullding 2661 Executive Center Circle Tatlahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	10
301-419 King's Cove LLC (Must end with the word) Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	1000
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	200
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:	
Mia Lks, FL 33014 Miami Lakes, FL 33	) <u>C.</u>
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an inclanother business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida sweet address of the registered agent are:	lividual or
Gregory F. Betarcourt	
10500 Cowpen Road, Gufe 303 Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Miami Lakes FL 32014 City Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited lia	bility company at

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

10/00/5014 12:12 302233223

ASU9RD0

ARTICLE IV-	porized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:
The name and address of each person suff	porized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:
Title:	Nume and Address:
"AMBR" - Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Hermilio Garcia
	1343 Loch Ness Dr.
	Mami Laves, 5 33014 6
AMURR	Azalia Garosa
	7343 Loch Ness Dr.
	Miami Lakes, Fr 35014
Jan A.O	Melinda Betancourt
THE	13931 Leaning Pine De
	Many Lake TL 33014
	·
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specthe date of filling.)	f filing: (OPTIGNAL) ific and cannot be more than five business days prior to pr 90 days after
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
$\mathcal{M}_{\bullet t}$	O. Comment
Signature one men	ther or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with section 6)	15.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document
constitutes an affirmation un	der the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are tree.
constitutes a third degree feld	ormation submitted in a document to the Department of State any as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
	Typed or printed name of signee
	a V fine finesse court as a filtran
	Filing Fees:
	alvation and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	n
- non consumers of a breate	-r

Page 2 of 2

369629306 91:91 +102/60/01